and order FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT EAN 9378 S. 650 West PO Box 59 OMORROW D 46064-0059 778-7544 Pendleton, IN TODAY ! 13-31202.00 Nº 2987 APPLICATION FOR SEWER PERMIT 12-12-00 Date Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance Goodall Owner Name Junity Homos LLC 275 Sinden (t Property Address Lot # 39 Pines at Deerfield. O. Box_ Town Piend leton , IN Zip Code ____ City Water 🗸 Phone 317-574-7600 Well 40000 Tap on Fee Paid 9000 Inspection fee paid Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sower System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential V, Commercial , Industrial , or Governmental/ Institutional . User Information All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. and m Walker APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE ******* INSPECTOR B Date inspected 3-12-01 Approved _____ Rejected _____ Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Rejected Size Pipe 1 35 North Type Pipe Basement Yes No X Sump Pump Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes X No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor A-1 Court Special Conditions Existing Home New Construction X

MA- D

Rev. 11/84

F

CROSSMANN COMMUNITIES, INC. 9202 N. MERIDIAN ST., SUITE 300

-

To Reorder call Formation mg at (800) 693-3933

_

REMITTANCE ADVICE Manual Check# 15489 Check Date 12/08/00

INDIANAPOLIS,	IAN ST., SUI IN 46260	12000			>*FIRST	CHECK	*< Ch	neck Date	12/08/00
	DATE	AMOUNT	DISCOUNT	NET AMOUNT		DATE	AMOUNT	DISCOUNT	NET AMOUNT
	12080	230000		230000					
VENDOR	1179	FALL CH	REEK REGI	ONAL WASTE	TOTALS		230000		230000
RINITY H	OMES			DETACH THIS STUB BEFO	RE DEPOSITING CHECK				
9202 N. Meridi Indianapolis, II PAY TO THE ORDER OF	an St., Sui N 46260	ssmann munitic le 300	2 ,300D EK REGIOI	CUMENT HAS A COLOF MO DATE 12/08/ Ollars 00Cen NAL WASTE	YEAR 00		TE BACKGROUN	MC. 1 \$ *** VOID	5489 AMOUNT *2,300.00 AFTER 90 DAYS AFTER 90 DAYS Columbus, NA Ille, OH Office 0-879-8400
						7	Stanide	JTHORIZED SIGNATU	lihan IRE

THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS AN ARTIFICIAL WATERMARK-HOLD AT AN ANGLE TO VIEW

#15489# (D44115443# 614799633#



OMORROW

OF

R/w FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT 9378 S. 650 West PO Box 59 778-7544 46064-0059 D IN Pendleton,

Nº 2982

Á 196

APPLICATION FOR SEWER PERMIT

	Date
Permit	Void 90 days from Date of Issuance
Owner	Name TRINITY HOMES, LLC
Proper	ty Address 275 Linden Court
	39 Pines at Deerfield P.O. Box
Town	Pendleton_, IN Zip Code 46064 (317) 574-7600 City Water / Well
Phone	(317) 5774-7600 City Water / Well
\$	Tap on Fee Paid

Inspection fee paid

Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential _____, Commercial _____, Industrial _____, or Governmental/ ___. User Information _____ Institutional

All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.

The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.

I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.

Date inspected	Approved		jected	
Reason for rejection Date reinspected			Rejected	-
Notes: Size Pipe Type Pipe Basement Yas No Sump Pump Yes No Downspout to Ground S Septic Tank Pumped 5 Contractor Special Conditions	(es No filled Yes No	Meri		North
Existing Home				